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Medium Duty Outfit for General Purposes

• Can weld up to 1/4” and cut up to 1/2”

• Ideal for ship building, construction, petroleum and chemical industries

• Optional tips are available to weld up to 1-1/4” and cut up to 6”

Heavy Duty Outfit for 
Industrial & Commercial Applications

• Can weld up to 1/2” and cut up to 3/4”

• Ideal for industrial and commercial applications

• Optional tips are available to weld up to 3” and cut up to 8”

*Flashback Arrestors (FA7TPR) Include Check Valves

7120

7130

Cutting Outfit in Econo-Carton
MODEL

NUMBER
CUTTING

RANGE

CUTTING

TORCH

REGULATOR

OXYGEN/ACETYLENE
CUTTING TIP

73L-5T 14” 163L-21 753X-125/753Y-15 173C-1

Light/Medium Duty Tote-A-Torch for Repair,
Maintenance and HVAC

• Can weld up to 3/16” and cut up to 1/2”

• Rear entry regulators provide better balance on the small cylinders. The acetylene

   regulator has a MC CGA200 inlet connection and the oxygen regulator has the

   standard CGA540 connection

• The carrier is made of tough and lightweight polypropylene

• Optional tips are available to weld up to 1-1/4” and cut up to 6”

• CRT10 Carrier

• 72-PT and 72-PTC is equipped with 24-CV7PR Torch End Check Valves 

• 72-PT-FA and 72-PTC-FA is equipped with FA7TPR Flashback Arrestors*

• 72-PTC and 72-PTC-FA is equipped with cylinders

72-PT

73L-5T Cutting Outfit

Cutting Tips

Argon Regulator Kits

Compressed Gas Regulators

MODEL
NUMBER

SIZE

(X)
GASES FITS

172C-(X)
173C-(X)

000-6
000-6

ACETYLENE
ACETYLENE

142C
143CA, 162L-21, 163L-21

GAS
SERVICE

MODEL

NUMBER
DUTY

OUTLET PRESSURES

PRESET (PSI)

FLOWMETER

(SCFH)

GAUGE

SIZE

INLET

CONNECTION

OUTLET

CONNECTION
HOSE

ARGON

790AR-50
791AR-60

790AR-50-6HSP
791AR-60-6HSP

MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM

50
50
50
50

50 (FLOWGAUGE)
60

50 (FLOWGAUGE)
60

1-1/2”
1-1/2”
1-1/2”
1-1/2”

CGA580
CGA580
CGA580
CGA580

5/8”-18RH(F)
5/8”-18RH(F)
5/8”-18RH(F)
5/8”-18RH(F)

6’
6’
6’
6’

GAS
SERVICE

MODEL

NUMBER

SKIN PACK

MODEL NUMBER
DUTY

MAX. INLET

 PRESSURE (PSI)

MAX. DELIVERY

 PRESSURE (PSI)

GAUGE

SIZE

INLET

CONNECTION

OUTLET

CONNECTION

OXYGEN
710-80

752X-80
753X-125

710-80SP
752X-80SP
753X-125SP

LIGHT/MEDIUM
MEDIUM

MEDIUM/HEAVY

3000
3000
3000

4~80
4~80
5~125

2”
2”

2-1/2”

CGA540 REAR
CGA540
CGA540

9/16”-18RH(M)
9/16”-18RH(M)
9/16”-18RH(M)

ACETYLENE
710Y-15
752Y-15
752Y-15

710Y-15SP
752Y-15SP
753Y-15SP

LIGHT/MEDIUM
MEDIUM

MEDIUM/HEAVY

400
400
400

2~15
2~15
2~15

2”
2”

2-1/2”

CGA200 “MC” REAR
CGA510
CGA510

9/16”-18LH(M)
9/16”-18LH(M)
9/16”-18LH(M)

MODEL 73L-5T

172C 173C
(X) Fill in size available in “SIZE” column         Example: 172C-3

790AR-50-6HSP
Flowgauge Regulator with 6’ Hose

791AR-60-6HSP
Flowgauge Regulator with 6’ Hose

710Y-15 753X-125 710Y-15SP 753X-125SP

MODEL
NUMBER

TORCH
HANDLE

CUTTING
ATTACHMENT REGULATORS

CUTTING
TIP

WELDING
NOZZLE

T-GRADE
TWIN HOSES GOGGLES STRIKER

CHECK VALVES

FLASHBACK ARRESTORS*

7120
142T 142C 752X-80 (OXY.)

752Y-15 (ACET.)
172C-0 172W-2 HW23-T018 9-WG1P 25-300

24-CV7PR

7120FA FA7TPR

MODEL
NUMBER

TORCH
HANDLE

CUTTING
ATTACHMENT REGULATORS

CUTTING
TIP

WELDING
NOZZLE

T-GRADE
TWIN HOSES GOGGLES STRIKER

CHECK VALVES

FLASHBACK ARRESTORS*

7130
143T 143CA 753X-125 (OXY.)

753Y-15 (ACET.)
173C-1 173W-2 HW24-T018 9-WG1P 25-300

24-CV7PR

7130FA FA7TPR

Tote-A-Torch pictured above is Model 72-PTC

MODEL
NUMBER

TORCH
HANDLE

CUTTING
ATTACHMENT REGULATORS

CUTTING
TIP

WELDING
NOZZLE

R-GRADE
TWIN HOSES GOGGLES STRIKER

PLASTIC
CARRIER

TANK
WRENCH

72-PT

142T 142C 710X-80 (OXY.)
710Y-15 (ACET.)

172C-0 172W-1 HW23-012 9-WG1P 25-300 CRT10 25-130
72-PT-FA

72-PTC

72-PTC-FA


